
Rang CLUB PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST IleTUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 15

Rang lieu Pon 3-1,5-R Gue 5-2-R Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 EN PONTIVY 50 34 2 84

2 CNP LOUDÉAC 7 64 2 71

3 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 13 36 2 49

4 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1 40 2 41

5 CN BREST 31 1 31

6 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4 25 2 29

7 BAUD NATATION 11 15 2 26

8 LANNION NATATION 10 15 2 25

8 AURAY NATATION 4 21 2 25

10 C REDON NATATION 7 17 2 24

11 CAUDAN NATATION 17 1 17

12 RENNES NATATION 4 10 2 14

13 VANNES AGGLO NATATION 4 8 2 12

14 LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4 5 2 9

15 CN GUINGAMP 8 1 8

16 COMBOURG NATATION 2 2 2 4

16 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4 1 4

18 A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1 2 2 3

19 CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1 1 2 2

19 CN CONCARNEAU 1 1 2 2

19 NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 2 1 2

19 LORIENT NATATION 1 1 2 2

23 ST-MALO NATATION 1 1 1

23 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 1 1

23 PLOEMEUR NATATION 1 1 1

23 CN QUIMPERLÉ 1 1 1

23 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 1 1

23 UN PLOËRMEL 1 1 1

23 CN FOUGÈRES 1 1 1

23 CN MORLAIX 1 1 1

23 NC QUESTEMBERT 1 1 1
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 THOMAS Eloïse AURAY NATATION 2011 3500 1 3500

2 LE ROUX Eden CN BREST 2010 3400 1 3400

3 LE CLERC Ava CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 3350 1 3350

4 LE CALVEZ Lilou CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3300 1 3300

5 OMNES Chloé CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3250 1 3250

6 GUILLEMOTO Suzon EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 1000 2 2000

7 JEHANNO Mathilde EN PONTIVY 2013 900 1 900

7 LE ROCH Marion CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 900 1 900

9 MARIETTE Gaby EN PONTIVY 2011 850 1 850

9 ANDRIEUX Alwena CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 850 1 850

11 BOULANGER Mona CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 800 1 800
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan LANNION NATATION 2010 1500 3400 2 4900

2 GRIFFON Arnaud CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3500 1 3500

3 MARTIN Hugo CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3350 1 3350

4 LE PAGE Louen CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3300 1 3300

5 MASSET Evan CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO2010 3250 1 3250

6 CLARIN LE FEVRE Alban CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO2011 3200 1 3200

7 QUEFFEULOU Louis CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO2011 3150 1 3150

8 STIENNE Léopold C REDON NATATION 2010 1400 1000 2 2400

9 LE GARFF Axel EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 750 2 1750

10 LE NEAL Jean Maxime EN PONTIVY 2013 800 700 2 1500

11 CAUCHI Ewen EN PONTIVY 2011 900 1 900

11 BADAUT Rémi LANNION NATATION 2010 900 1 900

13 LE MOEN Aristide CN QUIMPERLÉ 2011 850 1 850

13 DUPONT Léopold CN GUINGAMP 2011 850 1 850

15 LE NEVEZ Goulven CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 800 1 800

16 PELLIET-GERARD Gabriel C REDON NATATION 2011 650 1 650

17 JOLIVET Théo CN MORLAIX 2011 600 1 600
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 1500 3500 2 5000

2 GUILLEMOTO Loren EN PONTIVY 2008 1350 3150 2 4500

2 LE LOUER Louise AURAY NATATION 2009 1300 3200 2 4500

4 VALO Gwladys VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 3400 1 3400

5 GARNIER Ameline DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3350 1 3350

6 DE SAINT LEGER Zoe EN PONTIVY 2007 3300 1 3300

7 MACE Neela DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3250 1 3250

8 GOASMAT Tina BAUD NATATION 2008 3100 1 3100

9 DUPONT Elysa VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 1400 1 1400

10 BA Raphaêlle CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2009 1000 1 1000

11 DANIN Lilou BAUD NATATION 2008 900 1 900

12 LECANU-ABBRUZZESE Rose CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 850 1 850
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 STIENNE Thomas C REDON NATATION 2006 1500 3200 2 4700

2 HANCOCK Malo DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 1000 3350 2 4350

3 MOISAN Arthur C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3500 1 3500

4 VALO Maxence C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3400 1 3400

5 CHEVALIER Jules C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3300 1 3300

6 STIENNE Timothée C REDON NATATION 2008 3250 1 3250

7 LE ROL Paolo AURAY NATATION 2008 3150 1 3150

8 LE PRIOL Ozwan BAUD NATATION 2008 3100 1 3100

9 GARGADENNEC Damien CAUDAN NATATION 2008 1000 1 1000

10 BRULLEFERT-DIVEU Lilian CAUDAN NATATION 2008 900 1 900
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Cat Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 FERREC Marion DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1993 M1 1500 3500 2 5000

2 BOURDONNEC Sophie RENNES NATATION 1987 M1 1300 3400 2 4700

3 JOUAN Amélie EN PONTIVY 1997 M1 1350 3300 2 4650

4 DELAURE Servane DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 M2 1250 3250 2 4500

5 KEREBEL Sandrine CN BREST 1979 M2 3350 1 3350

6 FOSSEY Hannah CN GUINGAMP 1978 M2 3200 1 3200

7 TARDIEU Claire UN PLOËRMEL 1977 M2 3150 1 3150

8 HENG Sophie RENNES NATATION 1972 M2 3100 1 3100

9 MEILLIER Pascale RENNES NATATION 1961 M2 3050 1 3050

10 GUILLEMAUD Anna CNP LOUDÉAC 2000 M1 3000 1 3000

11 BELLIS Nathalie COMBOURG NATATION 1977 M2 1000 495 2 1495

12 BELLEGO Valérie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1973 M2 1400 1 1400

13 HANCOCK Marie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1968 M2 900 493 2 1393

14 STIENNE Séverine C REDON NATATION 1979 M2 850 494 2 1344

15 PONTE Delphine CN BREST 1982 M1 1000 1 1000

16 ROGEL Nathalie ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1979 M2 900 1 900

17 DUPONT Marie CN GUINGAMP 1975 M2 850 1 850

18 PRIAN Anne-Sophie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 M2 800 1 800

19 GERNIGON Muriel AURAY NATATION 1982 M1 750 1 750

20 BELLYNCK Catherine ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1969 M2 700 1 700

21 ROUE Françoise CAUDAN NATATION 1973 M2 650 1 650

22 LANGLE Marie EN PONTIVY 1978 M2 600 1 600

23 MEUNIER Laure A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1978 M2 550 1 550

24 LEQUEUX GUILLEMOIS Marina CNP LOUDÉAC 1986 M1 500 1 500

25 JANIEC Enora CNP LOUDÉAC 1981 M1 499 1 499

26 LE GOFF Anne AURAY NATATION 1977 M2 498 1 498

27 LE COGUIC Chloé EN PONTIVY 1983 M1 497 1 497

28 LE GOFF Marie Anne NC QUESTEMBERT 1959 M2 496 1 496

29 MATHECADE Yvonne CNP LOUDÉAC 1963 M2 492 1 492
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Cat Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 GYSEMBERG Thomas LANNION NATATION 2000 M1 1500 3350 2 4850

2 LE NAOUR Eric LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1970 M2 1300 3300 2 4600

3 CATHELINE Olivier AURAY NATATION 1981 M1 1400 3150 2 4550

4 FILLEUR Lucas RENNES NATATION 1975 M2 1150 3200 2 4350

5 GENEVRIER François DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1974 M2 1100 3100 2 4200

6 JAN Arnaud EN PONTIVY 1995 M1 950 2800 2 3750

7 RENAULT Yann RENNES NATATION 1975 M2 750 2750 2 3500

7 EVEN William CN BREST 1996 M1 3500 1 3500

9 STIENNE Nicolas C REDON NATATION 1979 M2 1000 2450 2 3450

10 JAECKERT Frederic CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1968 M2 900 2500 2 3400

10 BOULANGER Antoine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1982 M1 3400 1 3400

12 LE PECHOUX Gaêtan CNP LOUDÉAC 1972 M2 750 2550 2 3300

13 LOUAZON Karl RENNES NATATION 1990 M1 3250 1 3250

14 GUILLEMOTO Loïc EN PONTIVY 1975 M2 800 2250 2 3050

14 HAFFRAY Pierrick RENNES NATATION 1963 M2 3050 1 3050

16 ROBINO Adam AURAY NATATION 1999 M1 3000 1 3000

17 LE FORESTIER Johann CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1981 M1 2950 1 2950

18 BOURDOISEAU Ewen CNP LOUDÉAC 1999 M1 2900 1 2900

19 BADAUT Benjamin LANNION NATATION 1975 M2 2850 1 2850

20 ABALAIN Philippe CN CONCARNEAU 1970 M2 600 2200 2 2800

21 LOUIS BUFFET Arnaud DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1990 M1 2700 1 2700

22 WENTZEIS Richard AURAY NATATION 1979 M2 2650 1 2650

23 GICQUEL Christophe CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1971 M2 2600 1 2600

24 BOULANT Christophe EN PONTIVY 1968 M2 499 2050 2 2549

25 COUNY Sébastien NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1977 M2 2400 1 2400

26 ANDRE Jean-Marie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1972 M2 2350 1 2350

27 FÉNÉANT Maxime VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1988 M1 2300 1 2300

28 DERRIEN Benoit DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1980 M2 1350 900 2 2250

29 LEMAIRE Thomas NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1971 M2 2150 1 2150

30 CHABIRAND Sebastien CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1970 M2 2100 1 2100

31 CHARUEL Denis DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1958 M2 650 650 2 1300

32 HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION 1972 M2 1250 1 1250

33 BLOCHER Jean-Noel DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 M2 1200 1 1200

34 DANIN Maxime BAUD NATATION 1979 M2 550 550 2 1100

35 LE BOURSICO Cédric LORIENT NATATION 1983 M1 600 499 2 1099

36 GANDON Theophile LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975 M2 1050 1 1050

37 LE GALL Olivier LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 M2 1000 1 1000

37 HAVAUX Samuel CN BREST 1998 M1 1000 1 1000

39 LE NEAL Jean-François EN PONTIVY 1982 M1 500 495 2 995

40 CHENUT Julien C REDON NATATION 1980 M2 499 494 2 993

41 LANGLET Pascal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1957 M2 900 1 900

42 GREGORY Simonnet CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1982 M1 850 1 850

42 DEUTSCH Jacques VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1955 M2 850 1 850

42 GARGADENNEC Yves CAUDAN NATATION 1979 M2 850 1 850

45 LE RUYET Loic OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1965 M2 800 1 800

45 CARNET Christophe CN FOUGÈRES 1972 M2 800 1 800

47 DAURIAC Christophe A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1972 M2 750 1 750

48 LE DU Alan AURAY NATATION 1998 M1 700 1 700

48 LANGLOIS Régis CNP LOUDÉAC 1971 M2 700 1 700

48 CHEVALLIER Matthieu CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1985 M1 700 1 700
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51 MARIETTE RINDEL Sidney EN PONTIVY 1983 M1 650 1 650

52 KERAMBELLEC Olivier COMBOURG NATATION 1976 M2 600 1 600

53 ESNEU Pascal A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1970 M2 550 1 550

54 ROLAND Antony BAUD NATATION 1969 M2 500 1 500

54 SEGUET Eric EN PONTIVY 1968 M2 500 1 500

56 DUBÉ Jean-Marc LANNION NATATION 1961 M2 498 1 498

56 STEVENS Kevin CN GUINGAMP 1986 M1 498 1 498

58 FILY Hugues CN BREST 1998 M1 497 1 497

59 TANNOUX Christophe CNP LOUDÉAC 1969 M2 496 1 496

60 MAINGUY Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1960 M2 492 1 492
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 1500 3500 2 5000

2 FERREC Marion DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1993 1300 3150 2 4450

3 BOURDONNEC Sophie RENNES NATATION 1987 1050 3100 2 4150

4 JOUAN Amélie EN PONTIVY 1997 1150 2750 2 3900

5 GUILLEMOTO Loren EN PONTIVY 2008 1200 2600 2 3800

6 LE LOUER Louise AURAY NATATION 2009 1100 2650 2 3750

7 DELAURE Servane DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 1000 2500 2 3500

8 THOMAS Eloïse AURAY NATATION 2011 3400 1 3400

9 LE ROUX Eden CN BREST 2010 3350 1 3350

10 VALO Gwladys VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 3300 1 3300

11 LE CLERC Ava CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 3250 1 3250

12 GARNIER Ameline DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3200 1 3200

13 DE SAINT LEGER Zoe EN PONTIVY 2007 3050 1 3050

14 LE CALVEZ Lilou CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3000 1 3000

15 KEREBEL Sandrine CN BREST 1979 2950 1 2950

16 LE HUEROU Amy LANNION NATATION 2001 2900 1 2900

17 THOUVENOT Lisa RENNES NATATION 2001 2850 1 2850

18 OMNES Chloé CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 2800 1 2800

19 MACE Neela DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 2700 1 2700

20 GOASMAT Tina BAUD NATATION 2008 2550 1 2550

21 FOSSEY Hannah CN GUINGAMP 1978 2450 1 2450

22 TARDIEU Claire UN PLOËRMEL 1977 2400 1 2400

23 HENG Sophie RENNES NATATION 1972 2350 1 2350

24 MEILLIER Pascale RENNES NATATION 1961 2300 1 2300

25 GUILLEMAUD Anna CNP LOUDÉAC 2000 2250 1 2250

26 GUILLEMOTO Suzon EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 1000 2 2000

27 BOULANT Marie C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2004 1400 1 1400

28 DUPONT Elysa VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 1350 1 1350

29 BELLIS Nathalie COMBOURG NATATION 1977 800 488 2 1288

30 BELLEGO Valérie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1973 1250 1 1250

31 HANCOCK Marie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1968 750 486 2 1236

32 STIENNE Séverine C REDON NATATION 1979 700 487 2 1187

33 COUPLIERE Morgane ST-MALO NATATION 2003 950 1 950

34 JEHANNO Mathilde EN PONTIVY 2013 900 1 900

34 BA Raphaêlle CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2009 900 1 900

36 MARIETTE Gaby EN PONTIVY 2011 850 1 850

36 LE ROCH Marion CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 850 1 850

38 ANDRIEUX Alwena CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 800 1 800

39 BOULANGER Mona CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 750 1 750

40 PONTE Delphine CN BREST 1982 700 1 700

41 DANIN Lilou BAUD NATATION 2008 650 1 650

42 ROGEL Nathalie ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1979 600 1 600

43 DUPONT Marie CN GUINGAMP 1975 550 1 550

44 PRIAN Anne-Sophie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 500 1 500

45 GERNIGON Muriel AURAY NATATION 1982 499 1 499

46 BELLYNCK Catherine ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1969 498 1 498

47 ROUE Françoise CAUDAN NATATION 1973 497 1 497
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48 LECANU-ABBRUZZESE Rose CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 496 1 496

49 LANGLE Marie EN PONTIVY 1978 495 1 495

50 MEUNIER Laure A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1978 494 1 494

51 LEQUEUX GUILLEMOIS MarinaCNP LOUDÉAC 1986 493 1 493

52 JANIEC Enora CNP LOUDÉAC 1981 492 1 492

53 LE GOFF Anne AURAY NATATION 1977 491 1 491

54 LE COGUIC Chloé EN PONTIVY 1983 490 1 490

55 LE GOFF Marie Anne NC QUESTEMBERT 1959 489 1 489

56 MATHECADE Yvonne CNP LOUDÉAC 1963 485 1 485
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan LANNION NATATION 2010 1500 3250 2 4750

2 GYSEMBERG Thomas LANNION NATATION 2000 1400 3000 2 4400

3 STIENNE Thomas C REDON NATATION 2006 1350 2900 2 4250

4 HANCOCK Malo DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 1000 3200 2 4200

5 LE NAOUR Eric LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1970 1150 2800 2 3950

6 CATHELINE Olivier AURAY NATATION 1981 1300 2450 2 3750

7 FILLEUR Lucas RENNES NATATION 1975 1000 2500 2 3500

7 MOISAN Arthur C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3500 1 3500

9 VALO Maxence C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3400 1 3400

10 EVEN William CN BREST 1996 3350 1 3350

11 GRIFFON Arnaud CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3300 1 3300

12 GENEVRIER François DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1974 950 2300 2 3250

13 CHEVALIER Jules C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3150 1 3150

14 BOULANGER Antoine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1982 3100 1 3100

15 STIENNE Timothée C REDON NATATION 2008 3050 1 3050

16 BROCHET Sacha-Louis C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2004 2950 1 2950

17 BELLANGER Alexis C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2005 2850 1 2850

18 JAN Arnaud EN PONTIVY 1995 800 1950 2 2750

18 MARTIN Hugo CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 2750 1 2750

20 LOUAZON Karl RENNES NATATION 1990 2700 1 2700

21 LE ROL Paolo AURAY NATATION 2008 2650 1 2650

22 LE MAGOUROU Nathan EN PONTIVY 2004 2600 1 2600

23 LE PAGE Louen CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 2550 1 2550

24 RENAULT Yann RENNES NATATION 1975 600 1900 2 2500

25 MASSET Evan CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 2400 1 2400

26 STIENNE Nicolas C REDON NATATION 1979 850 1500 2 2350

26 CLARIN LE FEVRE Alban CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 2350 1 2350

28 JAECKERT Frederic CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1968 750 1550 2 2300

29 HAFFRAY Pierrick RENNES NATATION 1963 2250 1 2250

30 ROBINO Adam AURAY NATATION 1999 2200 1 2200

31 LE FORESTIER Johann CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1981 2150 1 2150

31 STIENNE Léopold C REDON NATATION 2010 1250 900 2 2150

33 BOURDOISEAU Ewen CNP LOUDÉAC 1999 2100 1 2100

34 LE PECHOUX Gaêtan CNP LOUDÉAC 1972 499 1600 2 2099

35 LE PRIOL Ozwan BAUD NATATION 2008 2050 1 2050

36 BADAUT Benjamin LANNION NATATION 1975 2000 1 2000

36 DERRIEN Benoit DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1980 1200 800 2 2000

38 QUEFFEULOU Louis CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 1850 1 1850

39 GUILLEMOTO Loïc EN PONTIVY 1975 500 1300 2 1800

39 LOUIS BUFFET Arnaud DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1990 1800 1 1800

41 ARON Gael C REDON NATATION 2001 1750 1 1750

42 ABALAIN Philippe CN CONCARNEAU 1970 499 1250 2 1749

43 WENTZEIS Richard AURAY NATATION 1979 1700 1 1700

44 GICQUEL Christophe CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1971 1650 1 1650

45 BOULANT Christophe EN PONTIVY 1968 496 1100 2 1596

46 COUNY Sébastien NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1977 1450 1 1450

47 ANDRE Jean-Marie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1972 1400 1 1400
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48 LE GARFF Axel EN PONTIVY 2011 900 499 2 1399

49 FÉNÉANT Maxime VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1988 1350 1 1350

50 LEMAIRE Thomas NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1971 1200 1 1200

51 CHABIRAND Sebastien CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1970 1150 1 1150

52 HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION 1972 1100 1 1100

53 BLOCHER Jean-Noel DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 1050 1 1050

54 LE NEAL Jean Maxime EN PONTIVY 2013 550 497 2 1047

55 GARGADENNEC Damien CAUDAN NATATION 2008 1000 1 1000

56 CHARUEL Denis DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1958 500 490 2 990

57 DANIN Maxime BAUD NATATION 1979 495 488 2 983

58 LE BOURSICO Cédric LORIENT NATATION 1983 496 486 2 982

59 LE NEAL Jean-François EN PONTIVY 1982 494 482 2 976

60 CHENUT Julien C REDON NATATION 1980 493 481 2 974

61 GANDON Theophile LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975 900 1 900

62 DÉCAVÉ Gaël PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 2003 850 1 850

62 HAVAUX Samuel CN BREST 1998 850 1 850

64 CAUCHI Ewen EN PONTIVY 2011 800 1 800

65 LE GALL Olivier LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 750 1 750

65 BADAUT Rémi LANNION NATATION 2010 750 1 750

67 GREGORY Simonnet CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1982 700 1 700

67 LANGLET Pascal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1957 700 1 700

67 BRULLEFERT-DIVEU Lilian CAUDAN NATATION 2008 700 1 700

70 LE RUYET Loic OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1965 650 1 650

70 DEUTSCH Jacques VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1955 650 1 650

70 DUPONT Léopold CN GUINGAMP 2011 650 1 650

73 LE MOEN Aristide CN QUIMPERLÉ 2011 600 1 600

73 JARNO Alan BAUD NATATION 2004 600 1 600

75 LE DU Alan AURAY NATATION 1998 550 1 550

75 LE NEVEZ Goulven CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 550 1 550

77 ESNEU Pascal A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1970 498 1 498

77 LANGLOIS Régis CNP LOUDÉAC 1971 498 1 498

77 GARGADENNEC Yves CAUDAN NATATION 1979 498 1 498

80 ROLAND Antony BAUD NATATION 1969 497 1 497

80 MARIETTE RINDEL Sidney EN PONTIVY 1983 497 1 497

82 CARNET Christophe CN FOUGÈRES 1972 496 1 496

83 DUBÉ Jean-Marc LANNION NATATION 1961 495 1 495

83 PELLIET-GERARD Gabriel C REDON NATATION 2011 495 1 495

85 JOLIVET Théo CN MORLAIX 2011 494 1 494

86 DAURIAC Christophe A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1972 493 1 493

87 VIEL Robin AURAY NATATION 2011 492 1 492

88 CHEVALLIER Matthieu CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1985 491 1 491

89 KERAMBELLEC Olivier COMBOURG NATATION 1976 489 1 489

90 SEGUET Eric EN PONTIVY 1968 487 1 487

91 STEVENS Kevin CN GUINGAMP 1986 485 1 485

92 FILY Hugues CN BREST 1998 484 1 484

93 TANNOUX Christophe CNP LOUDÉAC 1969 483 1 483

94 MAINGUY Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1960 480 1 480
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